1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS CONNECTORS
MICRO USB AND CABLE SERIES
ESB22 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 0.65mm contact spacing

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  22  7  1  1  0  1  0  0  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special Code:
0: Tape & reel type
1: Tube packed type
2: Packed into ploy bags
Modify Code:
0: Standard type
1: Shell-DIP type (Socket Only)
Mark Code:
0: Standard
1: No ECE Mark
Terminal Type:
0: SMT type (30μ)
1: SMT type (10μ)
Terminal Pole No.:
1: 5 Pole [USB 2.0]
Port Type:
1: Single Port
Setting:
Socket: 7: AB type
       8: B type
Plug: A: A type
     B: B type
Contact Type:
22: Micro USB Connectors
Model Name: ESB Series
ESB22A(A Plug) + ESB227(AB Socket) ESB22B(B Plug) + ESB228(B Scoket)
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ DIMENSIONS   UNIT:mm
1.30
4.75
6.85
+0.02
-0.06
1
.8
+0
.0
2
-0
.0
3
2.60
(8
.
73
)
8.1
11.4
8.45
3
.8
1
PIN 5PIN 3
PIN 4PIN 2
PIM 1
(0.94)
(40